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L = (e + k) 
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e=(a+b)-(c+d) 
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k=(f+g)-(i-j) 

Em Exercícios 

Anteriores 

(a) 

Em 31 de dezembro 

de 2019 

(b) 
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854.570,40 
 

1.122.477,65 
 

905.401,80 
 

194.104,81 
 

877.541,44 
 

1.645.654,11 
 

1.717.882,99 
 

807.639,29 
 

791.393,37 
 

346.622,70 
 

2.225.521,03 
 

3.103.062,47 
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791.393,37 
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2.225.521,03 
 

3.103.062,47 
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